m BNV ATE/ISDEZZEITS.
SUEER 2 L PEr
K774 =5 =T 2ix R ILF 1G(OM2) FERLC Tm

7743~ 215 1G TILF
RoHS2 | EXERR (IO ki)
BE

HIT7AN=H—T IV AR IR F 7/ FI—RERYET,
2. 16 TILFE—R(OM2), KiBLCORI 9 E 2R 1TmOEFZTY, B
= :TFC-2C-OM2-LC-OPEN-1m

SE (B (17K) / 208/ 418) K77 ANER (VT IV /R IIVFE—R)  ORY
#5#&R (SC/LC) & BIRTEE, RRIEETHAEHEEEAMRETY DT, Lk
EMBTIW,

HREENHNILI~10BTEREITL. RBIEIF2~EWEBRICBBIFLE
TOT. BAVEDECESIW,

L%

BRE IR T3U-T3U
1 m

OHRDUEBRRUNBIHRD O FELCERET HHENHYETOTFOHITHRILES L,
OHBHNTHEIEHZCHRIOMRTRNERGLIEMNHYFT .

awazss8nx-n- = TR TI5- - - :
S/ CE e EH03-3039-9081 gy W o~
TYCWON = £303-3939-9082 o= Fed (ROHS

SISAQ 2890

- MS
SO 900114001 FREE &3 https://www.to-conne.co.jp/ O RES e 0® cwoot




